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1. Permlt No

2. Name Of The Permit Holder

3. Name of Father/Husband

4. Address

5(i) Registration lVlark of the Vehicle

(ii) Make/N/odel

(iii) Chass s Number

Engine

Class of

(vii) Service
(vii) Name of
Purchase

6.(l) Number of
(ii) Number of

(iii) Number of
7. Route/Area for

Region

L Date of

9. Perod of

Number of
1 0. Total

8R2023-SC-1 8934
AJAY KUMAR SHARMA

AVASHESH KUN4AR SHARI\,,IA

ADD WARD NO 07 KUAMA PO KUAA/A KUAWAN PIPRAHI Bihar Sheohad43327

BRO6PF2858
I TD/STARBUS 4O+D LPBlD/52

FP03965
NYX635204
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To: 04Jul-2028

subject to the conditions hereir'r ur'lder

areas and subject to the conditions specified in P.Co.S Pernrit No

1 1. Number
occasions...

number to be

12. lvlaximum and minimum daily triPs

13. lvaximum and minimum rate of

14. The Stage Carriage may be used

5 peci [ied.

1 5. The reserve stage carriage may be
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS

additional lV'V.Taxes.
to the condition thal difference of tax' if any on final calculations, shall payable along w th penalty' if chargeable'

(251 The permit is issued subjecl

(26) IVlinimum tow seats shall be kePt reseryed lor disabled passengers and shall ensure provision of low footboard for easy accessibrlity'

(27) EverY vehicle owner wlll keep reserve two seats of the first row for the handicap persons' It will be mentioned near lhe reserve seats Vehicles owner

shall be ensure

(28) Eave teasing

and arrange wheel chair for

is done by the passengers or persons
lhe convenience ofthe handicap persons'

in the public passengers vehicles' if such incident is reportecl by the victim or the co-passengers to

the vehicles squad then the vehicle squad will report to the nearest Police Station lnlmediately' lf it is not done by the vehlcle squad then permit wlll be

cancelled.

Date: 05-Jul-2023

--

PERMIT NO. BR2O23-SC'1893A VEHICLE NO' BRO6PF2858

(1)Thatthevehiclesshall beusedonlyinaspecifiedarea'oronspecifiedroutes 
nthepermit'

(2) That copies ofthe time tabre ofthe stage carriage approved by the state/Regionar rransportAuthority sha, be exhibited on the vehicre and at specified

stands and halts on the roule or wilhin the area'

(3) That specified slandards of comfort and cleanliness shall be maintained in the vehicles'

i+; fnr, frr". shall be charged in accordance with the approved fare table'

(5)ThatthevehicletowhichthepermitrelatesisnotdrivenspeedexceedingthespeedpermittedunderthisAet"
(6)ThattheVehicletowhichthepermitreratesisnotdrivenincontraventionsoSec,5orSec.ll3
(7)ThatitsholderShallnotUseaStageCarriageinapublicplaceforcarryingorintendingtocarrypassengersunless]tCarriesconductor'
(8)ThattheServiceofStageCarriageShallberegularlyoperateoonthespeciliedrouteinaccordanceWiththeapprovedt]n,re{able.
(g) No owner shall emproy any person to act as an agent for sale of tickets for travel by public service vehicle unless lhat person hoids a valid agents

I icense.
(10) Any variation in route shail not be ailowed beyond the rimit as provided in the provision to clause (xxii) of sub- section (2) of section 72 of the h'4otor

I;l l;i,11",., vehicre shar be frued wrrh an audio on audio visuar device in such a position so that it distracts the atlention of driver"

(11)(ii)Suchaudio.Visua|deviceorVideoortaperecordershallfittedinsuchaposltionthatitsoperationsnotaccessibletodriver.
(11)(ili)Noloudspeakerattachedtoanyofsuchdevicesshallfitindriver,scabinincaseofaStagecarriage.
(12)Vehicleownerwl|madeavailableCanVaSseTandagentlicensewithinamonthtotheunderSiqnthroughaffidavit.
(13) The name of drlver and conductor with their mobire nurnber shail be written crearly on both srdes of the bus in addition lo the name and address of the

operator.

(t+) Via of tne route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also'

(,ui t',to 
"orr"rclal 

goods shall be carried on the vehicles'

(16)Transpofiationofanyinflammablesubstanceisprohibited.Carryingoffireextinguisherwillbeamust.
(17)Thrs permit is not valid if the bus violates rule '158 of Bihar IVotor Vehicle Rule' 1992

(18) vurgariobscene/Hufting the sentiments and dignity of women, chirdren, rerigion, communities/songs, videos wi, nor be a'owed in lhe Buses'

(19) rt shafl be ensured by the permlt horder that the driver of the veh]cre shail follow the directions notified under Motor vehicle Drrving Regulation' 20'17

(20)ThispermitisSubjectlotheconditlonslaiddowninsectionS4oftheAct,andinsub.rule(1)ofruleT6theBiharl,lotorVehiclesRules_

[!]llffi:iil:J;iffi::5ii:".#lllJi:"I,re roures shar be exhib,ted in the vehicres and on the parkins praceistands and harts speciried in the

applicationforpermit. ...--L^..^r^^ -.-i^r^nan^oanrt rcnairsofthevehicles,anci forstorageandsagecustody
(21)(ii)Thearrangenlentsspecifiedintheapplicationforthepermit'forhousing,maintenanceandrepairsofthevehicl
of luggage and goods will be maintarned 

fled by it
tzlli,rtin" records and returns shall be submitted to be the TransportAuthority as spect

ii:iiUruUJil:il;:fif1"^:il::flii::ilHl"Ji:,ffff;Il"..thanonemonth.(i)varytheconditionsorthepermit 
(ii)Attachtothepernrit

further conditions.

(24)The permit is varid if and onry if accompanied by an authorisation slp indicating the period of validity on the basis of payment of Motor Vehicle Tax and

Authorrv-6(
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VEHICLE NO. BRO6PF2858
PERM!T NO, BR2O23.SC-1 8934

Date: 05-Jul-2023

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

State/Regional

I ginar

N ,v

Halt

true

STOP

NO STOP

STOP

true

NO STOP

true

NO STOP

true

STOP

true

O STOP

true

NO STOP

true

STOP

Departure Time
(HH:MM)

1

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00

00:00:00

00:00:00

:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

09:38:00

'10:23:00
00:00

Arrival Time
(Htl:MM)

:00

00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00

1 0:1 5:00

00:00:00

1

Journey DaY

1

1

1

1

I

SHEOHAR

2472

2472

2472

2472

2472

a)

N STOP

NO

NO

NO

NO STOP

true

true

NO STOP

NO STOP

NO STOP

NO STOP

true

NO STOP

true

NO STOP

true

I

1

00:00:00

00:00:00

00

00:00:00

00

00:00:00

00:00:00

13:30:00

14:32:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00

00:00

16:01 :00

11

:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00

00:00:00

13:25:00

00:00:00

14:15:00

00:00:00

15:03:00

:00

PARSAU

S

PARSAUNI

PARSAUNI

PARSAUNI

PARSAUNI

SHEOHAR

PARSAU

2472

24

2472

2472

2472

2472

2472

2472

2472

2472

2472

2472

2472

72

2472

I

I
I

I

1

1

1

l

StoPPage

SITAMARHI

PARSAUNI

SHEOHAR

PARSAUNI

PARSAUNI

SHEOHAR

PARSAUNI

SITAMARHI

PARSAUNI

SHEOHAR

I PARSAUNI

I SITAN,4ARHI

I pnRsnurut

i

Route Code 
I

2472

2472

2472

2472

1

1

1

I
1

00:00:00
SITAMARHI


